Pos

o U~ W NP

Pos

O OB~ W NP

Pos

o OB~ W N P

Pos

o U WN P

Pos

o OB~ W N P

No.
37

48
36
212
75
64

No.
84

97
83
96
80
95

No.
129

125
130
127
142
117

No.
159

151
152
168
164
149

First Name
Clare
Nina
Simon
Jennifer
Spencer
Andrew

First Name
Emma
Sarah
Maeve
Bailey
Samuel
Hayden

First Name
Jamie
Lewis
Richelle
Harry
Chloe
Harry

First Name
Mitchell
Hailey
Casey
Lucy
Aidan
Hannah

First Name
Declen
Paula
Montana
Chris
Liam
Jade

Composite 6 x 1500m Relay

Surname
Newton
lllingworth

Hosking
Alley
Burns
Noack
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Huggins
Schiffmann
Goehner
Dawson
Rockliff
Fleming

Final Time

Final Position

Surname
Hiscock
Collins
Hill
Chapman
Fenwicke
Briggs

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Andreworth
Siebet
Buchanan
Spurling
Ross
Elliott

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Chugg
Malau-Aduli
McKenzie
Law
Gilmore
Longstaff

Final Time
Final Position

State
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State

State

State

State

Split Time
05:38.0
05:56.0

05:44.0
05:47.0
05:37.0
05:39.0
0:34:21

Split Time
05:36.0
05:40.0
05:30.0
05:07.0
05:12.0
04:57.0
0:32:02

Split Time
05:17.0
05:26.0
05:33.0
05:23.0
05:44.0
04:58.0
0:32:21

Split Time
05:03.2
05:45.0
04:49.0

0:32:03

Split Time
05:27.0
06:26.0
05:56.0
05:36.0
05:34.0
05:41.0
0:34:40

Cum Time
0:05:37
0:11:33
0:17:17
0:23:04
0:28:41
0:34:20

Cum Time
0:05:12
0:10:52
0:16:22
0:21:29
0:26:41
0:31:38

Cum Time
0:05:44
0:11:10
0:16:43
0:22:06
0:27:50
0:32:48

Cum Time
05:03.2
0:10:48
0:15:37

Cum Time
0:05:34
0:12:00
0:17:56
0:23:32
0:29:06
0:34:47

DQ



Pos

o U~ WN P

No.
176

190
181
203
182
204

First Name
Amy
Ayden
Genevieve
Joshua
Ella
Maxwell

Surname
Cornell
Dignan
O'Brien
Mounter
O'Donnell
Sinclair
Final Time
Final Position

State

Split Time
05:12.0
05:40.0
05:46.0
05:15.0
05:57.0
05:16.0
0:33:06

Cum Time
0:05:57
0:11:37
0:17:23
0:22:38
0:28:35
0:33:51



Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A WN P

Pos

A WON P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W N P

No.
13

11

No.
36

41
48
33

No.
87

92
78
85

No.
119

126
124
116

No.
156

150
146
143

No.
186

185
184
187

10 Years Girls 4 x 1500m Relay

First Name
Claire
Tess
Hannah
Jordyne

First Name
Maeve
Charlotte
Sarah
Cassandra

First Name
Bronte
Shellbee
Tekera
Anna

First Name
Tess
Caitlan
Esther
Lucy

First Name
Zoe
Page
Amber
Madison

First Name
Mia
Ashlee
Georgia
Zoe

Surname

Roberts
Cattle
Cadden
Rauter

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Goehner
Lowe
Schiffmann
Fayers

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Naylor
Welsh
Aimer
Jones

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Houtman
Slobedman

Sandelia-McConnell

Peney

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Smith
Malau-Aduli
French
Brazendale

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

White
Treagus

Thomas-Muller

Woods

Final Time

Final Position

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

State

State

State

Split Time
04:02.0
04:12.0
04:10.0
03:53.0
0:16:17

Split Time
03:42.3
03:44.4
03:49.2
03:42.9
0:14:59

Split Time
03:54.0
04:03.0
04:28.0
03:50.0
0:16:15

Split Time
04:01.4
04:07.2
04.:05.0
04:00.9
0:16:15

Split Time
03:58.0
04:05.0
04:11.0
04:02.0
0:16:16

Split Time
03:51.0
03:54.0
04:06.0
03:44.0
0:15:35

Cum Time
0:04:02
0:08:14
0:12:24
0:16:17

Cum Time
0:03:42
0:07:27
0:11:16
0:14:59

Cum Time
0:03:54
0:07:57
0:12:25
0:16:15

Cum Time
0:04:01
0:08:09
0:12:14
0:16:15

Cum Time
0:03:58
0:08:03
0:12:14
0:16:16

Cum Time
0:03:51
0:07:45
0:11:51
0:15:35



Pos

A W DN B

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W DN PR

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W DN PR

Pos

A W DN P

No.
44

43
40
46

No.
88

82
86
89

No.
120

123
121
124

No.
148

157
154
144

No.
180

175
177
188

11 Years Girls 4 x 1500m Relay

First Name
Imogen
Madeleine
Miriam
Eliza

First Name
Mia
Hannah
Annabelle
Mackenzey

First Name
Elle
Isabella
Chloe

Ellie

First Name
Ruby
Whitney
Lucy

Lulu

First Name
Macenzie
Alyson
Jenifer
Mikayla

First Name
Georgia
Amy

Freya
Charlotte

Surname
McDonald
Bolton
Niessl
Rixon

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Nash
Moloney
Lowe
Ormiston
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Rutherford
Gordon
McLennan
Ryan

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Liptak
Rowett
Mauviel
Brumby
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Kerrison
Wood
Phillips
Cooper
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Laven
Canavan
Dess
Wragg

Final Time
Final Position

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

State

State

State

Split
Time
05:47.0
05:50.0
05:41.0
05:25.0
0:22:43

Split
Time
05:06.0
05:21.0
05:18.0
05:08.0
0:20:53

Split
Time
05:01.0
05:22.0
05:43.0
05:15.0
0:21:21

Split
Time
05:32.2
05:33.2
05:46.3
06:05.0
0:22:57

Split
Time
05:46.0
06:01.0
05:49.0
05:44.0
0:23:20

Split
Time
05:24.0
05:31.0
05:37.0
05:27.0
0:21:59

Cum
Time
0:05:47
0:11:37
0:17:18
0:22:43

Cum
Time
0:05:06
0:10:27
0:15:45
0:20:53

Cum
Time
0:05:01
0:10:23
0:16:06
0:21:21

Cum
Time
0:05:32
0:11:05
0:16:52
0:22:57

Cum
Time
0:05:46
0:11:47
0:17:36
0:23:20

Cum
Time
0:05:24
0:10:55
0:16:32
0:21:59



Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W DN P

No.
15

14

No.
39

35
49
47

No.
79

93
90
81

No.
145

147
155
113

No.
145

147
155
153

No.
183

179
178
174

12 Years Girls 4 x 1500m Relay

First Name
Ruby
Olivia
Ellie
Keely

First Name
Wynonna
Sophie
Emily
Abbey

First Name
Lara
Keely
Leah
Tahlia

First Name
Raphaela
Lucy
Samantha
Taylor

First Name
Raphaela
Lucy
Samantha
Arabella

First Name
Sophie
Piper
Molly
Abbey

Surname
White
Martin
DeRuyter
Small

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Lawrence
Gocher
Schneider
Rockiliff

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Crouch
Whittaker
Simpson
Fletcher

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Corney
Jones
Richardson
Brown

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Corney
Jones
Richardson
Phillips

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
O'Sullivan
Harrison
Gallagher
Caldwell

Final Time
Final Position

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State

State

State

State

State

Split Time
05:08.0
05:24.0
04:42.0
05:19.0
0:20:33

Split Time
05:01.0
05:09.0
05:03.0
04:44.0
0:19:57

Split Time
04:58.0
05:11.0
05:32.0
05:04.0
0:20:45

Split Time
05:32.0
05:48.0
05:41.0
05:26.0
0:22:27

Split Time
05:24.0
05:25.0
05:39.0
05:23.0
0:21:51

Split Time
05:08.0
05:22.0
05:16.0
05:07.0
0:20:53

Cum Time
0:05:08
0:10:32
0:15:14
0:20:33

Cum Time
0:05:01
0:10:10
0:15:13
0:19:57

Cum Time
0:04:58
0:10:09
0:15:41
0:20:45

Cum Time
0:05:32
0:11:20
0:17:01
0:22:27

Cum Time
0:05:24
0:10:49
0:16:28
0:21:51

Cum Time
0:05:08
0:10:30
0:15:46
0:20:53



Pos

A W DN P

No.
211

207
208
210

First Name
Bianca
Courtney
Suzi-Rose
Melany

Surname
Webb
Butlion
Deegan

Smart
Final Time

Final Position

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

Split Time
05:24.0
05:39.0
05:16.0

04:58.0
0:21:17

Cum Time
0:05:24
0:11:03
0:16:19
0:21:17



Pos

A W DN PR

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W N P

No.
22

20
30
28

No.
62

74
60
75

No.
96

101
100
104

No.
137

141
131
140

No.
158

167
161
165

No.
193

189
200
194

10 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

First Name
Lachlan
Baden
Sebastian
Tomas

First Name
Harry
Samuel
Jed
Samuel

First Name
Harry
Thomas
Johann
Jack

First Name
Adam
Jarrod
Ben
Harry

First Name
Liam
Kye
Ben
Edward

First Name
Samuel
Macintyre
Caydn
Brodie

Surname
Goodwin
Godfrey
Tanner
Palfrey

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Farrington

Parry
Drew
Rockl

iff
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Chapman
Mouws
Martiz
Partrige

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Goddard
Parish
Burbridge
Mclnnes

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Canny

Keise

lis

Driessen
Golding

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Flockart
Anderson

Lane
Hicks

Final Time
Final Position

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State

State

State

State

State

Split Time
03:43.0
03:54.0
03:56.0
03:52.0
0:15:25

Split Time
03:37.0
03:43.0
03:40.0
03:34.0
0:14:34

Split Time
03:42.0
03:50.0
03:50.0
03:38.0
0:15:00

Split Time
03:35.0
03:47.0
03:46.0
03:51.0
0:14:59

Split Time
03:45.0
04:02.0
03:55.0
03:50.0
0:15:32

Split Time
03:32.0
03:33.0
03:37.0
03:43.0
0:14:25

Cum Time
0:15:25
0:19:19
0:23:15
0:27:07

Cum Time
0:14:34
0:18:17
0:21:57
0:25:31

Cum Time
0:15:00
0:18:50
0:22:40
0:26:18

Cum Time
0:14:59
0:18:46
0:22:32
0:26:23

Cum Time
0:15:32
0:19:34
0:23:29
0:27:19

Cum Time
0:14:25
0:17:58
0:21:35
0:25:18



Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W N P

No.
25

21
19
29

No.
54

68
65
69

No.
111

105
106
109

No.
133

138
132
134

No.
171

173
163
160

No.
195

206
202
199

11 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

First Name
Flynn
Jonty
Daniel
Mark

First Name
Angus
Darcy
Lachlan
Logan

First Name
Patrick
Jaxon
Nathan
Will

First Name
Joe
lllium
Laurits
Anthony

First Name
Ben
Jack
Fletcher
Sam

First Name
Tom
Oliver
Hayden
Liam

Surname
Kelly
Godfrey
Dreher
Rusanov
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Beer
Hennessy
Francis
Kaye
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Thygesen
Patterson-Wright
Powell
Stephen

Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Cross
Hannah
Christopherson
DeRuvo
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Saint-John
Willmott
Fulton
Clifford
Final Time
Final Position

Surname
Hockley Samon
Wiltshire
Morris
Kolar

Final Time
Final Position

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

State

State

State

Split Time
05:30.0
05:34.0
05:24.0
05:20.0
0:21:48

Split Time
04:51.0
05:00.0
04:58.0
04:52.0
0:19:41

Split Time
04:56.0
04:53.0
05:03.0
04:52.0
0:19:44

Split Time
05:25.0
05:28.0
05:32.0
05:19.0
0:21:44

Split Time
04:58.0
05:10.0
05:30.0
04:59.0
0:20:37

Split Time
05:06.0
05:18.0
05:23.0
04:55.0
0:20:42

Cum Time
0:21:48
0:27:22
0:32:46
0:38:06

Cum Time
0:19:41
0:24:41
0:29:39
0:34:31

Cum Time
0:19:44
0:24:37
0:29:40
0:34:32

Cum Time
0:21:44
0:27:12
0:32:44
0:38:03

Cum Time
0:20:37
0:25:47
0:31:17
0:36:16

Cum Time
0:20:42
0:26:00
0:31:23
0:36:18



Pos

A W DN PR

Pos

A W N P

Pos

A W DN P

Pos

A W DN PR

Pos

A W N P

Pos

AW N P

No.
26

17
23
16

No.
76

71
55
70

No.
112

99
98
108

No.
128

135
139
136

No.
170

172
162
166

No.
192

196
205
197

12 Years Boys 4 x 1500m Relay

First Name
Matthew
Dylan
Rohan
Davis

First Name
Luke
Joshua
Benjamin
Jacob

First Name
Teketel
Toby
Benjamin
Ryan

First Name
Dante
Amos
Harrison
Nicholas

First Name
Joseph
Isaac
Luka
Torin

First Name
Nicholas
Caleb
Adam
Matthew

Surname
McGrory
Braagaard
Hosking

Atkin

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Young

Mumford

Bishop
Lucas

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Tyson
Marks
Ganko

Roberts

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Afnon
Doyle

Mackenzie

Egarr

Final Time

Final Position

Surname
Mulcahy
Semmler

Flores
Jones

Final Time

Final Position

Surname

Fidler
Hough

Spencer
Hussey

Final Time

Final Position

State
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

State

State

State

State

State

Split Time
05:08.0
05:25.0
05:17.0
05:10.0
0:21:00

Split Time
04:48.0
04:54.0
04:37.0
04:52.0
0:19:11

Split Time
04:44.0
04:58.0
04:40.0
05:08.0
0:19:30

Split Time
04:58.0
05:09.0
05:07.0
05:05.0
0:20:19

Split Time
04:57.0
05:03.0
05:07.0
04:51.0
0:19:58

Split Time
04:49.0
04:57.0
05:02.0
04:54.0
0:19:42

Cum Time
0:21:00
0:26:25
0:31:42
0:36:52

Cum Time
0:19:11
0:24:05
0:28:42
0:33:34

Cum Time
0:19:30
0:24:28
0:29:08
0:34:16

Cum Time
0:20:19
0:25:28
0:30:35
0:35:40

Cum Time
0:19:58
0:25:01
0:30:08
0:34:59

Cum Time
0:19:42
0:24:39
0:29:41
0:34:35



Pos

A W N P

No.
214

215
213
216

First Name
Michail
Luke
Luca
Jak

Surname
Muller
Shaw
Fry
Watson
Final Time
Final Position

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

Split Time
05:06.0
05:03.0
05:04.0
04:53.0
0:20:06

Cum Time
0:20:06
0:25:09
0:30:13
0:35:06



